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	Name of Donor
	Address/Country of Donor
	Amount Received
	Date of Receipt

	KATHARINE JENKINS



SHONA CHAKRAVARTTY



DEBASHIS BHATTACHARYA
	5 Percival Road, City: Nottingham, State:
Nottinghamshire, Country: United Kingdom,
Pincode: NG5 2FA.

3525 77 street Jackson heights, City: Jackson
Heights, State: New York, Country: United States, Pincode: 11372.

11 Clockhouse Grove Burnley, City: Burnley,
	         Rs.       2,019.80



        Rs.        2,015.47
        Rs.        2,538.00


        Rs.        5,255.93
	    02.07.2020



    29.07.2020
    29.07.2020


    29.07.2020

	
	State: Lancashire, Country: United Kingdom
Pincode: BB10 2UA.

	

	

	RAASHI BINJRAJKA



HEATHER BOMSTA



JAYANTA RAY



SOURAV NIYOGI



MISSION INCLUSION 


	45 Jhawtala Road, City: Kolkata, Pincode: 700019, State: West Bengal, Country: India. Donor’s Country: USA.

316 Physics Rd, City: East Lansing, State: Michigan, Country: United States, Pincode: 48823.

The Farthings, 1 Ripplesmore Close, Sandhurst, City: Ripplesmore Close, State: England, Country: United Kingdom, Pincode: GU47 8PE.

708 New Providence Wharf1 Fairmont Avenue London, City: London,State: England, Country: United Kingdom, Pincode: E14 9PB.

130, avenue de l'Epee, Outremont (Quebec), Country: Canada, Pincode: H2V 3T2.

	        Rs.        1,000.00
        Rs.        7,500.00

        Rs.        5,635.93



        Rs.        2,002.12



        Rs.        2,867.52



        Rs. 20,64,160.00


	   10.08.2020
   24.08.2020

   12.08.2020



   19.08.2020



   19.08.2020



   30.09.2020

	
	TOTAL
	        Rs. 20,94,994.77
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Details of Foreign Contribution Received duringthe Quarter: JULY-SEPT. 2020





